
Kim	Wilde

Kids	In	America

57

51

44

36

24

29

18

12

5

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clarinette	en	Si♭




 








































 









 




  


 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 


 









 


 





 




  







 




 
 









  
 


 


 

  
 

 


 




 















 




 
 
  


 





  




 

 


 

  
 























 







 
















 














 











	=	160

 












131

121

109

98

92

85

78

71

64

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭

Clar.	Si♭


















 



 












 



 
 


 



 
  


 
 





 

 

  


 
















 




 

  
 

  
  

 
  

  
 

    
   
   

 
 





























 






 











 


 


























 





2


